Pro-Tech diagnostic
sensor catalog
2
As a leader in the development, manufacturing,
and supply of sensors to the sleep diagnostics
industry, we offer a full line of high-performance,
quality Pro-Tech sensors to help you obtain the
data you need. Our sensor product line includes

nasal resistance and provides maximum
patient comfort.
The Pro-Flow cannula product line also
incorporates narrow kink-resistant tubing to help
ensure excellent response to high-frequency signals
such as snoring. All Pro-Flow and Pro-Flow Plus
cannulas have a hydrophobic, anti-microbial filter
inline to help prevent patient cross-contamination
and transducer failure from moisture.
Pro-Tech airflow sensors
Description Part number
Nasal cannula adult, (60 per case) P1259
Pro-Flow adult (10 pack) P1301
Pro-Flow adult 8.25" (60 per case) P1306
Pro-Flow adult 8.25" (5 pack) P1309
Pro-Flow adult 1.1M (20 per case) P1317-20
Pro-Flow adult 16" (60 per case) P1328-60
Pro-Flow adult 16" (5 pack) P1390
Nasal cannula pediatric (60 per case) P1263
Pro-Flow pediatric (10 pack) P1302
Pro-Flow pediatric 8.25" (60 per case) P1330
Pro-Flow pediatric 8.25" (10 pack) P1331
Pro-Flow pediatric 1.1M (20 per case) P1321-20
Pro-Flow pediatric 16" (60 per case) P1381
Nasal cannula pediatric small (60 per case) P1267
Pro-Flow pediatric small (10 pack) P1303
Pro-Flow pediatric small 1.1M (20 per case) P1323-20
Pro-Flow sample pack, includes P1259 (qty: 2) P1258
and P1295 (qty: 2)
Pro-Flow Plus nasal/oral cannulas
Developed to address monitoring of mouth-
breathing patients, the Pro-Flow Plus has an
oral prong that detects pressure changes in
the mouth.They are available in adult and
pediatric sizes.
Description Part number
Nasal oral cannula adult (30 per case) P1295
Pro-Flow Plus adult (5 pack) P1300
Pro-Flow Plus adult 8.25" (30 per case) P1308
Pro-Flow Plus adult 1.1M (10 per case) P1319-10
Nasal Oral cannula adult 8.25" P1334
(30 per case) no filter
Pro-Flow Plus adult 16" (30 per case) P1343
Nasal cannula pediatric (30 per case) P1354

7 ft. (2.13 m) (extensions available)
PTAF2
Description Part number
PTAF2 startup kit P1287
Kit contains: 1287: PTAF2 module; 9V alkaline battery;
1258: cannula sample pack; airflow cable(s) and snore cable
Description Part number
Low level cable 1.5mm connector P1075
Low level cable 1/8 male connector P1076
Low level cable 3/32 male connector P1077
High level cable 1/8 male connector P1078
High level cable 1/8 female connector P1079
High level cable 3/32 male connector P1080
High level cable 1/4 male connector P1081
High level cable 6-4 modular connector P1082
EXT cable with coupler 25' connector P1087-025
EXT cable with coupler 50' connector P1087-050
EXT cable with coupler 100' connector P1087-100
EXT cable with coupler 200' connector P1087-200
High level cable 3.5mm connector P1138
Please have the make and model number of polygraph you are using when you contact our
customer service department to receive the correct cable configuration for your unit.
PTAF2 cables